
Adams County Treasurer's Summary 

Start Date 

End Date 

COUNTY FUNDS 

10/01/19 

10/31/19 

Beginning 
Balance 

$1,060,132.15 

$50,225,827.28 

0030 COMM DEV BLK GRANT AD $1,894,584.75 
co 

Total: $401,862, 137.42 

$3,084.84 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$323,348.91 

., 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($46.34) $0.00 $1,063, 170.65 $0.00 

$0.00 ($31,386.76) 

$0.00 $0.00 $1,979,800.20 $0.00 ($27,818.76) $52,177,808.72 $0.00 

$0.00 $16,542.29 $0.00 $0.00 ($13,992.13) $1,897,134.91 $0.00 

$84,374.81 

$1, 101,806.70 $14,068,316.70 ($1,272,542.40) ($4,436.47) ($11,331,815.28) $404,749,380.21 ($2,564.63) 
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